Nominacni zavody
10.1.2015 - 11.1.2015
Potadatel: Cesky stielecky svaz

Vysledkové listiny

puskové discipliny pistolové discipliny

VzPu 40 ISSF Juniorky VzP1 40 Juniorky

VzPu 40 ISSF Zeny VzPi 40 Zeny

VzPu 60 ISSF Juniofi VzPi 60 Juniofi

VzPu 60 ISSF Muzi VzPi 60 Muzi
10.1.2015 VzPu 40 Juniorky

VzPu 40 Zeny

VzPu 60 Juniofi

VzPu 60 Muzi

VzPu 40 ISSF Juniorky VzPi 40 Juniorky

VzPu 40 ISSF Zeny VzPi 40 Zeny

VzPu 60 ISSF Juniofi VzPi 60 Juniofi

VzPu 60 ISSF Muzi VzPi 60 Muzi
11.1.2015 VzPu 40 Juniorky

VzPu 40 Zeny

VzPu 60 Juniofi

VzPu 60 Muzi

SCOPI software




Nominacni zavody

Disciplina¢. 1
Disciplina Vzduchovi puska 40 ran ISSF Program
Kategorie Juniorky
Datum 10.1.2015
Rekord: 400
[ Pofadi | Start.c.[Jméno | RN | C. prikazul 1.| 2. 3. 4.  Celkem|
1 32 FOISTOVA Nikola 1997 38892 103,2 1028 103,9 102.6 412,5
29xCT
2 39 BARTONICKOVA Vlasta 1999 38265 1020 99,8 1029 104,0 408,7
23xCT
3 34 KOKOSKOVA Daniela 2000 39859 101,6 100,5 103,8 101,7 407,6
26xCT
4 31 BRAZDOVA Lucie 1995 37847 1020 102,6 1014 1014 4074
22xCT
5 38 JANOUSKOVA Katefina 1996 36653 102,0 1015 99,7 102.6 405,8
22xCT
6 40 DIVISKOVA Katefina 1998 38085 100,1 101,7 103,7 100,1 405,6
24xCT
7 33 SIRLOVA Michaela 1995 37102 100,3 101,1 1022 1015 405,1
20xCT
8 37 BORKOVCOVA Kléra 1996 37418 100,5 102,5 100,5 101,2 404,7
18xCT
9 35 DUDOVA Lucie 1996 35837 101,6 100,5 99,0 100,1 401,2
17xCT
10 36 PAPROCKA Kateftina 1998 38990 988 994 973 988 3943
14xCT

SCOPI software



Nominacni zavody
Disciplina¢. 2

Disciplina Vzduchovi puska 40 ran ISSF Program

Kategorie Zeny

Datum 10.1.2015

Rekord: 400

[ Pofadi | Start.c.[Jméno | RN | C. prikazul 1.| 2. 3. 4.  Celkem|
1 18 EMMONS Katefina 1983 27476 104,7 105,1 104,1 104,4 418,3
2 15 SVECOVA Lucie 1981 17036 103,0 102,8 1044 103,6 413,8
3 16 FRANCOVA Martina 1992 36613 102,5 103,9 104,7 102,6 413,7
4 11 SOSTKOVA Zuzana 1983 28446 1043 1039 1026 1021 4129
5 12 VOGNAROVA Gabriela 1993 33000 101,9 104,1 103,8 102,6 412.,4
6 13 BRABCOVA Aneta 1992 31049 1004 101,99 104,1 104,6 411,0
7 17 LAUERMANNOVA Jana 1989 32631 101,6 102,5 102,6 103,3 410,0
8 14 VRANKOVA Monika 1993 35847 1023 1013 1019 1024 4079

SCOPI software



Nominacni zavody
Disciplina¢. 3

Disciplina Vzduchova puska 60 ran ISSF Program

Kategorie Juniori
Datum 10.1.2015

Rekord: 595

| Poradi | Start.&.]Iméno | RN [ C. prikazul 1| 2. 3] 4] 5. 6.] Celkem|

1 21 ENTRICHEL Ales 1995 37534 103,7 104,5 103,2 102,3 102,2 103,3 619,2

45xCT

2 23 MIKA Dominik 1995 36732 102,1 100,7 102,6 102,7 100,9 101,6 610,6

36xCT

3 27 NEPEJCHAL Filip 1999 37922 102,1 100,2 103,3 101,5 99,3 101,0 607,4

34xCT

4 26 KELNAR Viclav 1997 37776 101,5 102,0 98,2 101,9 100,9 102,3 606,8

31xCT

5 28 SMETANA FrantiSek 1997 39012 100,6 102,3 102,1 100,3 99,2 99,8 604,3

28xCT

6 29 TOMAN Mat¢j 1998 38993 98,3 101,7 101,0 102,0 98,6 101,6 603,2

31xCT

7 24 PATYK David 1995 37777 98,0 100,8 101,2 100,8 100,3 101,9 603,0

29xCT

8 30 SOBOTKA Dominik 1998 38454 101,5 100,8 101,1 1004 99,9 99,2 602,9

27xCT

9 25 JERABEK Vaclav 1996 37972 98,6 99,2 101,7 955 101,6 93,7 590,3

22xCT

SCOPI software



Nominacni zavody

Disciplina¢. 4

Disciplina Vzduchova puska 60 ran ISSF Program

Kategorie Muzi

Datum 10.1.2015

Rekord: 599

[ Poradi | Start.¢.]Jméno [ RN | C. prikazu] 1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6] Celkem|
1 1 HAMAN Viclay 1986 14203 102,5 103,6 1041 102,8 1022 1040 619,2
2 2 HRCKULAK David 1992 35342 1032 103,5 103,6 103,8 102,3 1028 619,2
3 5 ROZSYPAL Ondfej 1982 25002 100,8 102,6 1048 1050 1033 1022 618,7
4 3 HALODA Vladimir 1985 30494 1024 1041 103,6 102,7 1035 1014 617,7
5 10 SVACEK Petr 1994 35261 102,0 101,1 102,5 103,5 1008 1032 613,1
6 6 HAVLIK Martin 1993 35894 100,7 100,5 103,0 103,7 103,7 99,6 611,2
7 4 SMOL Petr 1986 25751 1022 100,7 1002 103,1 103,9 101,0 611,1
8 8 BECKA Jifi 1993 36561 103,1 1035 99,9 1009 101,1 1014 609,9
9 9 CIPRO Adam 1994 37108 101,8 1002 103,1 1009 100,0 1022 608,2

SCOPI software



Disciplina €.

Disciplina
Kategorie
Datum

Nominacni zavody

5

Vzduchovi puska 40 ran

Juniorky
10.1.2015

[ Pofadi | Start.c.[Jméno

| RN | C.prikazu] 1.] 2.] 3.| 4. Celkem|

1

10

32 FOISTOVA Nikola

31 BRAZDOVA Lucie

34 KOKOSKOVA Daniela
39 BARTONICKOVA Vlasta
40 DIVISKOVA Katefina

38 JANOUSKOVA Katefina
33 SIRLOVA Michaela

37 BORKOVCOVA Klira

35 DUDOVA Lucie

36 PAPROCKA Katefina

1997

1995

2000

1999

1998

1996

1995

1996

1996

1998

38892

37847

39859

38265

38085

36653

37102

37418

35837

38990

99

98

97

97

96

98

96

95

97

94

Program
Rekord: 400
99 99 99 396
29xCT
98 97 98 391
22xCT
96 100 97 390
26xCT
95 98 99 389
23xCT
97 99 96 388
24xCT
97 95 98 388
22xCT
95 97 96 384
20xCT
99 94 95 383
18xCT
96 94 96 383
17xCT
95 93 94 376
14xCT

SCOPI software



Nominacni zavody
Disciplina¢. 6

Disciplina Vzduchova puska 40 ran Program

Kategorie Zeny

Datum 10.1.2015

Rekord: 400

[ Pofadi | Start.c.[Jméno | RN | C.prikazu] 1.] 2.] 3.| 4. Celkem|
1 18 EMMONS Katefina 1983 27476 100 100 99 99 398
2 11 SOSTKOVA Zuzana 1983 28446 100 98 98 100 396
3 12 VOGNAROVA Gabriela 1993 33000 98 99 100 98 395
4 15 SVECOVA Lucie 1981 17036 98 97 100 98 393
5 16 FRANCOV A Martina 1992 36613 98 99 98 98 393
6 13 BRABCOVA Aneta 1992 31049 96 97 97 100 390
7 17 LAUERMANNOVA Jana 1989 32631 96 98 98 98 390
8 14 VRANKOV A Monika 1993 35847 98 97 98 97 390

SCOPI software



Nominacni zavody
Disciplina¢. 7

Disciplina Vzduchova puska 60 ran Program
Kategorie Juniori
Datum 10.1.2015
Rekord: 595
[ Pofadi | Start.c.[Jméno | RN | C.prikazu] 1.[ 2.] 3.] 4| 5. 6] Celkem|
1 21 ENTRICHEL Ales 1995 37534 99 100 99 98 98 99 593
45xCT
2 23 MIKA Dominik 1995 36732 98 95 99 97 95 98 582
36xCT
3 30 SOBOTKA Dominik 1998 38454 98 98 97 97 95 95 580
27xCT
4 27 NEPEJCHAL Filip 1999 37922 97 96 98 97 94 96 578
34xCT
5 24 PATYK David 1995 37777 94 97 97 96 96 98 578
29xCT
6 29 TOMAN Mat¢;j 1998 38993 93 98 97 99 93 97 577
31xCT
7 28 SMETANA Frantisek 1997 39012 96 97 98 97 94 95 577
28xCT
8 26 KELNAR Viclav 1997 37776 97 96 93 96 95 98 575
31xCT
9 25 JERABEK Véclav 1996 37972 96 96 97 90 98 91 568
22xCT

SCOPI software



Nominacni zavody
Disciplina¢. 8

Disciplina Vzduchova puska 60 ran Program

Kategorie Muzi

Datum 10.1.2015

Rekord: 599

[ Pofadi | Start.c.[Jméno | RN | C.prikazu] 1.[ 2.] 3.] 4| 5. 6] Celkem|
1 2 HRCKULAK David 1992 35342 98 99 100 100 97 99 593
2 1 HAMAN Viclav 1986 14203 99 99 99 100 97 99 593
3 3 HALODA Vladimir 1985 30494 98 99 100 98 99 97 591
4 5 ROZSYPAL Ondfe;j 1982 25002 96 98 100 100 98 97 589
5 10 SVACEK Petr 1994 35261 97 98 98 99 96 99 587
6 6 HAVLIK Martin 1993 35894 98 97 99 98 100 94 586
7 8 BECKA Jifi 1993 36561 99 98 95 97 96 97 582
8 4 SMOL Petr 1986 25751 97 96 95 98 99 96 581
9 9 CIPRO Adam 1994 37108 97 94 98 96 95 97 577

SCOPI software



Disciplina €.

Disciplina
Kategorie
Datum

Nominacni zavody

9

Vzduchova pistole 40 ran
Juniorky

10.1.2015

[ Pofadi | Start.c.[Jméno

| RN | C.prikazu] 1.] 2.] 3.| 4. Celkem|

1

66 KRYKORKOVA Markéta
69 DEDOVA Anna

68 ZISKALOVA Silvie

67 PRIBANOVA Tereza

70 BEZDECNA Denisa

72 KOZAKOVA Zdenka

71 HOJDIKOVA Hedvika

74 BAUMGARTNEROVA Sira

73 PROTIVOVA Lenka

1995

1998

1996

1996

1998

1997

1996

1997

1998

36635

38859

36126

37682

38913

38914

39898

39756

39684

96

94

94

95

92

89

94

86

94

Program
Rekord: 390
96 93 94 379
12xCT
94 94 96 378
13xCT
96 92 93 375
6xCT
91 97 88 371
8xCT
95 92 92 371
7xCT
87 93 89 358
5xCT
91 85 88 358
3xCT
89 86 90 351
4xCT
83 86 81 344
5xCT

SCOPI software



Disciplina €.
Disciplina
Kategorie
Datum

Nominacni zavody

10

Vzduchova pistole 40 ran

Zeny
10.1.2015

[ Pofadi | Start.c.[Jméno

| RN | C.prikazu] 1.] 2.] 3.| 4. Celkem|

1

52 JONAKOVA Sarka

50 ZAMYSLICKA Jarmila
53 RIHOVA Lucie

51 KONIGOVA Marcela
55 LORENCOVA Jana

49 MUSILOVA Michaela

1992

1970

1980

1964

1991

1989

34416

32606

22295

2770

33752

34357

93

94

90

90

90

91

Program
Rekord: 393
95 96 90 374
7xCT
93 94 91 372
6xCT
93 94 92 369
5xCT
93 95 90 368
6xCT
92 90 94 366
6xCT
90 92 91 364
8xCT

SCOPI software



Nominacni zavody
Disciplina¢. 11

Disciplina Vzduchovi pistole 60 ran Program

Kategorie Juniori
Datum 10.1.2015

Rekord: 585

[ Pofadi | Start.c.[Jméno | RN | C.prikazu] 1.[ 2.] 3.] 4| 5. 6] Celkem|

1 57 FORMAN Jakub 1995 35976 91 96 98 91 94 91 561

10xCT

2 64 RITNOSIK Adam 1997 38515 91 91 95 92 92 96 557

10xCT

3 62 HARRER Frantisek 1999 39050 96 93 93 91 91 91 555

9xCT

4 58 KRSEK Krystof 1999 39265 92 90 95 90 91 91 549

6xCT

5 60 SENDLER Filip 1995 37758 93 94 91 90 84 92 544

5xCT

6 59 KOSTELNY Jan 1995 38508 93 90 91 88 92 88 542

10xCT

7 63 SANDA Richard 1996 36636 89 89 88 92 95 87 540

9xCT

8 61 MICKA Michal 1997 38909 89 85 90 91 90 93 538

10xCT

9 65 SEBEK Petr 1998 38582 84 91 93 89 85 85 527

8xCT

SCOPI software



Nominacni zavody
Disciplina¢. 12

Disciplina Vzduchovi pistole 60 ran Program
Kategorie Muzi
Datum 10.1.2015
Rekord: 589
[ Pofadi | Start.c.[Jméno | RN | C.prikazu] 1.[ 2.] 3.] 4| 5. 6] Celkem|
1 41 DUBOVY Jindtich 1993 34485 96 96 95 98 96 96 577
25xCT
2 42 SVETLIK Pavel 1985 24773 96 98 96 95 96 96 577
24xCT
3 43 PETERA Lubomir 1976 38603 95 94 95 95 97 96 572
14xCT
4 47 ONDRUSKA Jan 1994 37775 93 97 94 97 96 95 572
12xCT
5 45 PECHACEK Martin 1991 34404 98 93 94 95 95 93 568
13xCT
6 48 GELETI Jiti 1963 3302 95 91 97 96 95 93 567
11xCT
7 46 PACKAN Petr 1950 2726 95 92 91 96 95 91 560
11xCT

SCOPI software



Nominacni zavody

Disciplina¢. 13

Disciplina Vzduchovi puska 40 ran ISSF Program

Kategorie Juniorky

Datum 11.1.2015

Rekord: 400

[ Pofadi | Start.c.[Jméno | RN | C. prikazul 1.| 2. 3. 4.  Celkem|
1 35 DUDOVA Lucie 1996 35837 102,5 1045 102,7 103,1 412,8
2 32 FOISTOVA Nikola 1997 38892 101,0 1038 104,5 102,9 412,2
3 40 DIVISKOVA Katefina 1998 38085 100,8 103,8 1028 1009 408,3
4 34 KOKOSKOVA Daniela 2000 39859 101,8 1000 103,8 102.6 408,2
5 31 BRAZDOVA Lucie 1995 37847 99,8 1029 102,0 1029 407,6
6 33 SIRLOVA Michaela 1995 37102 101,0 102,0 1003 1042 407,5
7 37 BORKOVCOVA Klara 1996 37418 1012 100.8 102,6 102,1 406,7
8 38 JANOUSKOVA Katefina 1996 36653 100,3 103,9 102,3 100,1 406,6
9 39 BARTONICKOVA Vlasta 1999 38265 992 1012 994 1022 402,0
10 36 PAPROCKA Katefina 1998 38990 100,7 964 96,8 100,0 3939

SCOPI software



Nominacni zavody
Disciplina¢. 14

Disciplina Vzduchovi puska 40 ran ISSF Program
Kategorie Zeny
Datum 11.1.2015
Rekord: 400
[ Pofadi | Start.c.[Jméno | RN | C. prikazul 1.| 2. 3. 4.  Celkem|
1 18 EMMONS Katefina 1983 27476 103,1 105,1 105,1 103,6 416,9
31xCT
2 12 VOGNAROVA Gabriela 1993 33000 102,9 103,7 104,6 104,2 4154
36xCT
3 11 SOSTKOVA Zuzana 1983 28446 1036 1030 1038 1039  414,3
32xCT
4 15 SVECOVA Lucie 1981 17036 102,7 1022 103,1 103,0 411,0
29xCT
5 14 VRANKOVA Monika 1993 35847 100,0 103,7 1043 1024 410,4
28xCT
6 16 FRANCOVA Martina 1992 36613 103,2 102,9 102,7 101,2 410,0
27xCT
7 17 LAUERMANNOVA Jana 1989 32631 101,7 103,4 100,0 102,88 407,9
23xCT
8 13 BRABCOVA Aneta 1992 31049 101,0 102,7 101,0 101,7 406,4
22xCT

SCOPI software



Nominacni zavody

Disciplina ¢. 15

Disciplina Vzduchova puska 60 ran ISSF Program

Kategorie Juniofi

Datum 11.1.2015

Rekord: 595

[ Poradi | Start.¢.]Jméno [ RN | C. prikazu] 1| 2. 3] 4 5. 6.]  Celkem|
1 26 KELNAR Viclav 1997 37776 101,6 1042 101,5 1039 102,1 1024 615,7
2 23 MIKA Dominik 1995 36732 99,6 1024 1027 1032 1009 1034 612,2
3 24 PATYK David 1995 37777 988 101,7 102,0 1030 102,7 100,6 608,8
4 28 SMETANA Frantisek 1997 39012 1022 102,7 101,1 99,7 99,9 1014 607,0
5 30 SOBOTKA Dominik 1998 38454 1037 1024 96,8 1014 1012 100,5 606,0
6 21 ENTRICHEL Ales 1995 37534 99,8 102,1 100,7 1023 1024 987 606,0
7 29 TOMAN Matgj 1998 38993 1002 1003 982 102,7 1009 99,8 602,1
8 27 NEPEJCHAL Filip 1999 37922 988 989 989 994 994 1004 595,8
9 25 JERABEK Véclav 1996 37972 989 100,7 93,8 1013 1003 99,6 594,6

SCOPI software



Nominacni zavody
Disciplina ¢. 16

Disciplina Vzduchova puska 60 ran ISSF Program
Kategorie Muzi
Datum 11.1.2015
Rekord: 599
[ Poradi | Start.¢.]Jméno [ RN | C. prikazu] 1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6] Celkem|
1 2 HRCKULAK David 1992 35342 102,6 1014 1045 1042 1053 1045 622,5
49xCT
2 5 ROZSYPAL Ondfej 1982 25002 104,01 102,3 102,8 1042 103,1 1032 619,7
43xCT
3 1 HAMAN Viclay 1986 14203 103,5 103,1 102,7 1040 1043 101,7 619,3
44xCT
4 4 SMOL Petr 1986 25751 101,6 1022 101,3 1053 103,9 1033 617,6
42xCT
5 3 HALODA Vladimir 1985 30494 103,3 103,3 102,1 102,3 102,0 1044 6174
41xCT
6 6 HAVLIK Martin 1993 35894 102,3 1050 102,1 102,7 103,8 1014 617,3
39xCT
7 10 SVACEK Petr 1994 35261 102,1 1024 103,6 1037 101,1 1023 615,2
38xCT
8 8 BECKA Jifi 1993 36561 101,9 100,9 103,7 101,7 101,6 103,1 612,9
36xCT
9 9 CIPRO Adam 1994 37108 1014 101,0 103,0 1024 102,9 1021 612,8
37xCT
10 7 ROZUM Michal 1979 7780 1024 103,7 101,8 1012 100,9 1016 611,6
37xCT

SCOPI software



Nominacni zavody
Disciplina¢. 17

Disciplina Vzduchova puska 40 ran Program
Kategorie Juniorky
Datum 11.1.2015
Rekord: 400
[ Pofadi | Start.c.[Jméno | RN | C.prikazu] 1.] 2.] 3.| 4. Celkem|
1 32 FOISTOVA Nikola 1997 38892 97 100 99 98 394
2 35 DUDOVA Lucie 1996 35837 98 100 98 97 393
3 40 DIVISKOVA Katefina 1998 38085 96 99 99 96 390
4 31 BRAZDOVA Lucie 1995 37847 96 99 96 98 389
5 33 SIRLOVA Michaela 1995 37102 95 98 96 99 388
6 38 JANOUSKOVA Katefina 1996 36653 96 99 97 96 388
7 34 KOKOSKOVA Daniela 2000 39859 95 96 99 97 387
8 37 BORKOVCOVA Kléra 1996 37418 95 96 98 96 385
9 39 BARTONICKOVA Vlasta 1999 38265 93 95 96 98 382
10 36 PAPROCKA Katefina 1998 38990 96 91 92 95 374

SCOPI software



Disciplina €.

Disciplina
Kategorie
Datum

Nominacni zavody

18

Vzduchovi puska 40 ran

Zeny
11.1.2015

Program

Rekord:

400

[ Pofadi | Start.c.[Jméno

| RN | C.prikazu] 1.] 2.] 3.| 4. Celkem|

1

12 VOGNAROVA Gabriela
18 EMMONS Katefina

11 SOSTKOVA Zuzana

14 VRANKOVA Monika
15 SVECOVA Lucie

16 FRANCOV A Martina

13 BRABCOVA Aneta

17 LAUERMANNOVA Jana

1993

1983

1983

1993

1981

1992

1992

1989

33000

27476

28446

35847

17036

36613

31049

32631

99 100 100 100

98 99 100

99 98 99

96 100 100

98 98 98

99 98 97

98 99 96

97 99 96

98

98

98

98

97

97

97

399
36xCT
395
31xCT
394
32xCT
394
28xCT
392
29xCT
391
27xCT
390
22xCT

389
23xCT

SCOPI software



Nominacni zavody
Disciplina¢. 19

Disciplina Vzduchova puska 60 ran Program

Kategorie Juniori

Datum 11.1.2015

Rekord: 595

[ Pofadi | Start.c.[Jméno | RN | C.prikazu] 1.[ 2.] 3.] 4| 5. 6] Celkem|
1 26 KELNAR Viclav 1997 37776 97 100 97 100 97 99 590
2 23 MIKA Dominik 1995 36732 96 98 98 99 97 98 586
3 30 SOBOTKA Dominik 1998 38454 100 98 93 97 98 97 583
4 28 SMETANA Frantisek 1997 39012 98 98 97 96 96 96 581
5 21 ENTRICHEL Ales 1995 37534 96 97 97 98 98 95 581
6 24 PATYK David 1995 37777 95 96 98 97 98 96 580
7 29 TOMAN Mat¢;j 1998 38993 95 95 93 99 96 95 573
8 27 NEPEJCHAL Filip 1999 37922 94 94 94 95 95 96 568
9 25 JERABEK Véclav 1996 37972 94 96 88 97 96 94 565

SCOPI software



Nominacni zavody
Disciplina¢. 20

Disciplina Vzduchova puska 60 ran Program
Kategorie Muzi
Datum 11.1.2015
Rekord: 599
[ Pofadi | Start.c.[Jméno | RN | C.prikazu] 1.[ 2.] 3.] 4| 5. 6] Celkem|
1 2 HRCKULAK David 1992 35342 96 98 99 100 100 100 593
49xCT
2 5 ROZSYPAL Ondfej 1982 25002 98 98 99 99 100 98 592
43xCT
3 3 HALODA Vladimir 1985 30494 97 99 99 99 98 100 592
41xCT
4 1 HAMAN Viclav 1986 14203 100 98 98 99 100 95 590
44xCT
5 4 SMOL Petr 1986 25751 96 97 96 100 99 100 588
42xCT
6 6 HAVLIK Martin 1993 35894 98 99 98 99 99 95 588
39xCT
7 10 SVACEK Petr 1994 35261 98 98 99 99 95 97 586
38xCT
8 8 BECKA Jifi 1993 36561 97 96 99 97 98 98 585
36xCT
9 9 CIPRO Adam 1994 37108 98 96 98 96 99 97 584
37xCT
10 7 ROZUM Michal 1979 7780 98 100 97 96 96 97 584
37xCT

SCOPI software



Disciplina €.

Disciplina
Kategorie
Datum

Nominacni zavody

21

Vzduchova pistole 40 ran
Juniorky

11.1.2015

[ Pofadi | Start.c.[Jméno

| RN | C.prikazu] 1.] 2.] 3.| 4. Celkem|

1

68 ZISKALOVA Silvie

66 KRYKORKOVA Markéta
70 BEZDECNA Denisa

69 DEDOVA Anna

71 HOJDIKOVA Hedvika

67 PRIBANOVA Tereza

74 BAUMGARTNEROVA Sira

72 KOZAKOVA Zdenka

1996

1995

1998

1998

1996

1996

1997

1997

36126

36635

38913

38859

39898

37682

39756

38914

92

94

94

89

94

90

85

81

Program
Rekord: 390
96 96 95 379
11xCT
93 94 95 376
6xCT
91 93 92 370
5xCT
94 92 92 367
5xCT
96 90 85 365
6xCT
85 89 92 356
5xCT
88 93 88 354
3xCT
87 83 82 333
2xCT

SCOPI software



Disciplina €.

Disciplina
Kategorie
Datum

Nominacni zavody

22

Vzduchova pistole 40 ran

Zeny
11.1.2015

[ Pofadi | Start.c.[Jméno

| RN | C.prikazu] 1.] 2.] 3.| 4. Celkem|

1

49 MUSILOVA Michaela
55 LORENCOVA Jana

50 ZAMYSLICKA Jarmila
52 JONAKOVA Sérka

51 KONIGOVA Marcela

56 STODOLOVA Lenka

1989

1991

1970

1992

1964

1986

34357

33752

32606

34416

2770

33993

94

93

87

89

91

89

Program
Rekord: 393
91 94 93 372
9xCT
90 93 93 369
7xCT
92 96 92 367
7xCT
94 90 94 367
6xCT
87 92 93 363
8xCT
91 92 91 363
4xCT

SCOPI software



Nominacni zavody
Disciplina¢. 23

Disciplina Vzduchovi pistole 60 ran Program

Kategorie Juniori
Datum 11.1.2015

Rekord: 585

[ Pofadi | Start.c.[Jméno | RN | C.prikazu] 1.[ 2.] 3.] 4| 5. 6] Celkem|

1 59 KOSTELNY Jan 1995 38508 92 95 94 91 94 97 563

12xCT

2 57 FORMAN Jakub 1995 35976 96 91 93 96 93 94 563

10xCT

3 60 SENDLER Filip 1995 37758 97 91 96 93 93 92 562

11xCT

4 64 RITNOSIK Adam 1997 38515 89 94 92 93 92 96 556

11xCT

5 61 MICKA Michal 1997 38909 93 91 94 88 93 94 553

13xCT

6 62 HARRER Frantisek 1999 39050 88 91 90 94 93 95 551

15xCT

7 58 KRSEK Krystof 1999 39265 92 90 93 94 89 88 546

8xCT

8 63 SANDA Richard 1996 36636 93 87 90 91 89 93 543

4xCT

9 65 SEBEK Petr 1998 38582 87 91 88 87 87 87 527

4xCT

SCOPI software



Nominacni zavody
Disciplina¢. 24

Disciplina Vzduchovi pistole 60 ran Program
Kategorie Muzi
Datum 11.1.2015
Rekord: 589
[ Pofadi | Start.c.[Jméno | RN | C.prikazu] 1.[ 2.] 3.] 4| 5. 6] Celkem|
1 41 DUBOVY Jindtich 1993 34485 96 95 98 96 98 97 580
26xCT
2 45 PECHACEK Martin 1991 34404 99 95 94 96 95 97 576
14xCT
3 42 SVETLIK Pavel 1985 24773 94 94 96 95 96 97 572
12xCT
4 43 PETERA Lubomir 1976 38603 93 97 95 94 94 96 569
17xCT
5 48 GELETI Jiti 1963 3302 94 95 95 96 91 95 566
19xCT
6 46 PACKAN Petr 1950 2726 93 91 93 95 96 93 561
13xCT
7 47 ONDRUSKA Jan 1994 37775 92 95 94 95 92 92 560
9xCT

SCOPI software



Nominaéni zavody VzPu,VzPi 2015

FINALOVE VYSLEDKY
10m Vzduchova puska 40 ran Zeny

sobota 10. ledna 2015, ¢as startu - 09:15

Pfo St.€. |PFijmeni SSK 1stsgc;r:p. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination CEL |Poznamka
1 22  VOGNAROVA RAP 31.5 61.8 825 103.3 124.4 145.3 165.7 186.7 207.7
Gabriela 104 106 104 102 104 106 104 105 104

10.8 10.0 103 106 10.7 103 10.0 105 10.6
103 97
2 26 FRANCOVA DUK 31.0 62.0 83.3 103.5 125.0 145.7 165.4 185.3 205.6
Martina 10.3 105 105 96 108 103 93 97 102
10.6 10.8 108 10.6 10.7 104 104 10.2 101
10.1 9.7
3 21  SOSTKOVA MAN 31.3 62.5 83.1 104.7 125.1 145.3 165.5 185.2
Zuzana 10.5 105 102 108 9.8 100 10.2 10.3
10.5 10.7 104 108 10.6 102 10.0 94
10.3 10.0
4 27 LAUERMANOVA LIB 30.0 60.4 809 101.3 122.5 1429 163.9
Jana 105 105 106 10.3 104 102 109
95 104 99 10.1 108 102 1041
100 95
5 25 SVECOVA DUK 311 611 81.6 101.8 123.0 142.5
Lucie 106 9.8 104 106 109 96
10.0 9.5 10.1 96 103 99
10.5 10.7
6 28 EMMONS RAP 311 61.7 81.6 101.3 121.6
Katefina 103 99 94 101 103
105 10.3 105 9.6 10.0
10.3 104
7 23 BRABCOVA RAP 311 60.8 814 100.9
Aneta 10.4  10.1 9.8 105
9.9 100 108 9.0
108 9.6
8 24 VRANKOVA RAP 31.8 60.7 80.5
Monika 10.5 10.0 9.8
10.7 8.8 10.0
10.6 10.1
Poznamka

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legenda B2F851E7
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Nominaéni zavody VzPu,VzPi 2015

FINALOVE VYSLEDKY
10m Vzduchova puska 40 ran Juniorky

nedéle 11. ledna 2015, ¢as startu - 13:00

Pfo St.€. |PFijmeni SSK 1stsgc;r:p. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination CEL |Poznamka
1 32 FOISTOVA SCB 30.0 60.6 81.7 102.7 124.2 144.5 165.5 185.9 207.2
Nikola 101 107 109 104 108 105 105 10.0 10.7

96 102 102 106 107 9.8 105 104 10.6
103 97
2 33 SIRLOVA MAN 31.0 624 83.6 104.0 123.4 1444 165.6 185.6 205.8
Michaela 10.7 104 103 108 107 104 106 9.8 96
105 104 109 96 87 106 10.6 10.2 10.6
9.8 10.6
3 38 JANOUSKOVA RUP 304 613 81.2 102.5 123.3 143.9 163.9 183.0
Katefina 96 97 106 109 103 104 9.7 10.1
10.7 107 93 104 105 102 103 9.0
10.1 10.5
4 40 DIVISKOVA RAP 311 60.6 81.6 102.2 122.7 143.2 163.1
Katefina 10.5 104 104 108 105 101 10.3
105 100 106 98 100 104 96
10.1 9.1
5 37 BORKOVCOVA SMB 30.8 61.7 821 102.5 122.2 142.7
Klara 10.7 10.3 104 103 10.2 10.1
9.7 108 10.0 101 95 104
104 9.8
6 31 BRAZDOVA SLB 311 614 81.9 101.8 122.0
Lucie 10.6 10.8 106 10.0 10.1
97 97 99 99 101
10.8 9.8
7 34 KOKOSKOVA DUK 311 61.6 80.4 100.4
Daniela 106 104 98 9.9
10.2 103 9.0 101
10.3 98
8 39 BARTONICKOVA MAN 309 614 80.0
Vlasta 9.7 9.7 9.1
105 102 95
10.7 10.6
Poznamka

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legenda 885C8A16
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Nominaéni zavody VzPu,VzPi 2015

FINALOVE VYSLEDKY
10m Vzduchova puska 60 ran Juniofi

nedéle 11. ledna 2015, ¢as startu - 14:40

Pfo St.€. |PFijmeni SSK 1stsgc;r:p. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination CEL |Poznamka
1 18 SMETANA NIV 311 61.2 824 101.5 121.9 1421 163.3 183.5 204.4
Frantisek 10.3 106 10.7 10.8 10.0 103 109 94 105

103 95 105 83 104 99 103 108 104
105 10.0
2 13 MiKA BEN 29.8 61.0 81.8 103.0 123.0 143.2 163.5 183.6 202.2
Dominik 96 102 103 10.7 106 96 10.8 9.8 10.2
98 105 105 105 94 106 95 103 84
10.4 105
3 11 ENTRICHEL DUK 30.6 61.4 822 102.0 122.7 141.8 161.8 182.8
Ales 105 10.6 102 10.0 10.5 100 10.3 108
10.8 102 106 9.8 102 91 97 102
9.3 10.0
4 14 PATYK OOP  30.1 59.9 79.6 100.2 120.1 141.2 161.3
David 94 104 94 106 101 106 9.6
103 94 103 100 9.8 105 105
104 10.0
5 16 KELNAR OOP 31.0 60.6 81.8 100.9 120.3 140.2
Vaclav 96 97 103 10.0 102 105
10.8 10.0 109 91 92 94
106 9.9
6 19 TOMAN DUK 301 594 781 97.8 117.1
Maté; 101 103 97 102 94
102 95 90 95 99
98 95
7 20 SOBOTKA DUK 279 575 778 95.6
Dominik 91 88 105 87
93 108 9.8 91
95 10.0
8 17 NEPEJCHAL DDK  27.8 56.8 76.5
Filip 103 96 97
94 97 100
81 97
Poznamka

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legenda DBB316CB
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SR it Nominaéni zavody VzPu,VzPi 2015 IS it

SiusRank SiusRank

%@%ﬁ | FINALOVE VYSLEDKY %@%ﬁ ‘
y / 10m Vzduchova puska 60 ran Muzi y /
for license contact for license contact
R AL sobota 10. ledna 2015, &as startu - 10:55 R AL
Pfo St.€. |PFijmeni SSK 1stsgc;r:p. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination CEL |Poznamka
1 6 HAVLIK SLO 311 61.5 823 102.6 123.2 143.9 163.7 185.4 206.0
Martin 104 106 10.0 108 101 10.7 10.2 109 10.6
101 94 108 95 105 100 9.6 10.8 10.0
106 104
2 2 HRCKULAK DUK 313 61.6 82.8 103.6 123.8 144.3 163.8 185.2 205.6
David 10.5 95 104 1041 99 102 104 10.7 10.0
10.2 104 108 10.7 103 10.3 9.1 10.7 104
106 104
3 10 SVACEK SLO 30.8 60.8 81.5 101.1 121.8 142.7 164.1 185.0
Petr 10.7 104 10.2 94 102 108 10.7 103
10.1 93 105 102 105 101 10.7 10.6
10.0 10.3
4 1 HAMAN SKP 31.3 619 824 102.1 122.7 143.4 163.7 SO
Véaclav 101 105 97 99 104 108 98
106 10.1 10.8 9.8 10.2 9.9 105
10.6 10.0
5 8 BECKA DUE 29.2 591 80.5 100.7 1211 140.4
Jifi 102 101 107 107 97 99
10.0 10.5 10.7 9.5 107 9.4
9.0 9.3
6 3 HALODA DUK 29.6 60.0 81.0 102.2 119.7
Viadimir 96 102 102 106 9.8
10.0 99 108 10.6 7.7
10.0 10.3
7 4  SMOL DUK  30.5 59.1 79.9 98.9
Petr 10.2 8.7 103 9.8
99 104 105 9.2
10.4 9.5
8 5 ROZSYPAL SKP 28.8 59.1 79.8
Ondfej 94 101 104
106 10.3 103
8.8 9.9
Poznamka
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org
Legenda 3CB27278
SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-
off for tie
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Nominaéni zavody VzPu,VzPi 2015

FINALOVE VYSLEDKY
10m Vzduchova pistole 40 ran Zeny

sobota 10. ledna 2015, ¢as startu - 15:05

on St.€. |PFijmeni SSK 1st Comp. Stage 2nd Com_pe:titic_)n Stage - CEL |Poznamka
P Elimination
1 61 JVONAKOVA DUK 309 593 785 99.3 120.0 138.7 157.7 178.8 198.7
Sarka 97 95 105 103 101 101 10.7 10.2
104 89 87 108 86 89 104 97
10.8 10.0 105 9.9
2 60 KONIGOVA HBE 29.0 60.0 789 97.6 1164 136.8 157.4 176.3 196.7
Marcela 92 105 90 93 101 104 106 102
101 104 99 93 103 102 83 10.2
9.7 101 94 95
3 58 MUSILOVA DUK 301 59.8 79.8 97.4 1159 136.3 155.9 175.6
Michaela 96 9.3 101 8.9 101 9.7 98
10.1 97 99 85 103 99 99
104 107 87 10.0
4 64 LORENCOVA SKP 29.2 59.6 79.4 99.3 118.1 136.6 155.2
Jana 106 104 104 101 88 9.6
92 98 94 98 97 90
94 102 98 90
5 59 ZAMYSLICKA DUE 30.3 59.2 77.2 96.9 116.7 135.5
Jarmila 10.3 103 87 97 104
10.0 98 93 99 84
10.0 8.8 10.0 9.9
6 65 STODOLOVA SLO 251 529 71.8 894 108.3
Lenka 7.8 9.2 9.8 9.0
83 93 91 9.5
90 93 86 94
Poznamka

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legenda 35C2C7F1
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Nominaéni zavody VzPu,VzPi 2015

FINALOVE VYSLEDKY
10m Vzduchova pistole 40 ran Juniorky

nedéle 11. ledna 2015, ¢as startu - 11:20

Pfo St.€. |PFijmeni SSK 1stsgc;r:p. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination CEL |Poznamka
1 70 BEZDECNA PCH 28.0 59.3 79.2 99.1 118.7 138.1 159.3 179.5 199.7
Denisa 83 106 107 102 103 95 104 101 9.9

102 104 92 97 93 99 108 101 103
9.5 10.3
2 68 ZISKALOVA DUK 301 604 799 98.2 118.2 137.8 158.7 178.0 198.6
Silvie 109 104 96 95 1041 98 104 105 938
99 99 99 88 99 98 105 88 108
9.3 10.0
3 67 PRIBANOVA RAP 29.8 594 79.2 98.5 118.8 139.2 157.7 175.3
Tereza 10.2 10.2 101 104 105 103 93 9.6
90 98 97 89 98 10.1 9.2 80
106 9.6
4 69 DEDOVA BEN 26.7 56.0 76.7 96.5 116.4 134.9 153.2
Anna 93 105 105 92 100 9.1 9.6
83 96 102 106 99 94 87
9.1 9.2
5 66 KRYKORKOVA BRU 29.3 585 771 955 1151 133.9
Markéta 9.1 9.7 92 95 97 91
95 94 94 89 99 97
10.7 10.1
6 74 BAUMGARTNEROVA DUE 29.2 559 742 93.6 1121
Sara 97 82 81 91 104
93 97 102 103 8.1
102 8.8
7 72  KOZAKOVA PCH 27.5 539 731 89.5
Zdenka 101 90 98 72
78 83 94 92
96 9.1
8 71  HOJDIKOVA HKT 271 54.8 68.4
Hedvika 97 93 73
88 9.0 63
86 94
Poznamka

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legenda B7B0B82B
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Nominaéni zavody VzPu,VzPi 2015

FINALOVE VYSLEDKY
10m Vzduchova pistole 60 ran Juniofi

nedéle 11. ledna 2015, ¢as startu - 09:15

Pfo St.€. |PFijmeni SSK 1stsgc;r:p. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination CEL |Poznamka
1 56 RITNOSIK BRU 309 591 789 99.2 119.3 140.0 161.3 180.0 197.8
Adam 105 86 97 95 102 105 106 94 86

108 9.9 101 108 99 102 107 93 92
96 97
2 49 FORMAN SEZ 29.6 58.6 79.1 98.3 118.7 137.6 155.7 174.4 194.2
Jakub 97 95 101 108 102 104 9.0 95 10.3
99 94 104 84 102 85 91 92 95
10.0 1041
3 54 HARRER HRA 289 58.5 782 96.9 117.0 134.8 154.1 173.9
FrantiSek 93 102 100 87 96 7.7 103 102
94 96 97 100 105 101 90 96
102 9.8
4 52 SENDLER HRA 297 589 76.3 96.7 116.4 135.1 152.6
Filip 91 99 83 97 102 92 90
100 105 91 107 95 95 85
106 8.8
5 50 KRSEK HBE 271 551 75.0 95.8 115.5 133.6
Krystof 91 99 107 106 102 84
86 92 92 102 95 97
94 89
6 55 SANDA BRU 28.0 58.5 76.3 94.4 113.9
Richard 96 106 9.0 92 109
87 101 88 89 86
97 98
7 53 MICKA DUK 247 53.3 728 91.3
Michal 86 96 97 97
72 101 98 88
89 89
8 51 KOSTELNY POL 257 526 71.5
Jan 66 98 92
100 99 97
91 72
Poznamka

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legenda FA5E2B71
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Nominaéni zavody VzPu,VzPi 2015

FINALOVE VYSLEDKY
10m Vzduchova pistole 60 ran Muzi

sobota 10. ledna 2015, ¢as startu - 13:00

on St.€. |PFijmeni SSK 1st Comp. Stage 2nd Com_pe:titic_)n Stage - CEL |Poznamka
P Elimination
1 41  DUBOVY DUK 30.5 611 82.0 1024 121.0 140.4 160.2 179.9 200.5
Jindfich 10.0 10.0 10.6 10.6 10.2 94 95 103
10.1 102 103 97 92 104 102 103
104 104 98 89
2 42 SVETLIK DUK 30.7 60.8 80.8 100.6 119.6 139.6 160.3 179.9 200.2
Pavel 105 104 99 96 101 104 97 104
10.5 10.3 10.1 89 99 103 99 99
9.7 94 102 101
3 46 PACKAN DUE 28.0 574 785 96.5 117.2 137.5 155.9 175.7
Petr 85 106 107 83 10.0 87 10.0
104 93 104 105 103 9.7 98
9.1 95 97 102
4 45 PECHACEK BRU 29.0 56.3 76.8 97.0 115.6 133.9 154.3
Martin 9.7 100 103 106 9.3 103
10.1 87 102 85 90 10.1
92 86 96 101
5 48 GELETI PST 29.5 56.8 76.5 96.0 116.0 133.5
Jifi 10.0 89 108 9.0 90
104 94 89 103 85
9.1 9.0 105 97
6 47 ONDRUSKA FRE 281 56.2 751 96.0 115.0
Jan 93 94 86 104
86 103 103 9.8
102 84 105 9.2
7 43 PETERA ORO DNS
Lubomir
Poznamka

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legenda D5EAEO4C
DNS Did Not Start
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